Standard
NEMA-4X-certified
NSF for food processing
CSA certified, meets or exceeds C860 requirements
Uniform AllnGap technology LED illuminated legend
Universal mounting: wall, end or ceiling
Continuous self-diagnostic monitoring and monthly
self-testing

460.0078-L Wall Mount
460.0060-L End- or Ceiling Mount
Ordering Information
EXAMPLE: 3LER3500MIWW
460.0079-L Wall Mount
460.0027-L End Mount
460.0028-L Ceiling Mount
120/347Vac Less than 2W
Power Consumption and Unit Rating
120/347Vac 0.15/0.05 Amp
EXIT Sign Model
3LER3
3LER3...CW
5LER3
120/347Vac 0.25/0.08 Amp
Model AC Specs
-
36
36
60
-
30
30
40
-
20
20
30
-
15
15
24
-
8
8
12
Wattage Capacity
30min 1h00 1h30 2h00 4h00
3LER3000 SERIES
120/347Vac 0.27/0.09 Amp
Blank= no options
AT= Auto-Test
audible
*CW= cold weather
(-400C)
FA= flasher
(fire alarm activated)
**FB= flasher /buzzer
(AC power failure)
FL= flasher
(AC power failure)
GN= green letters
NEX= NEXUS®
system interface***
NEXRF= wireless
NEXUS®
system interface***
*Available in 3LER3500 only
(add 10W of power consuption for
this option)
**Not available with “AT” option.
***Not availablewith (CW, FA, F/B & FL)
Blank= no heads
2= two heads
Series OptionsModelHousing/faceLamp/Wattage# of HeadsFaces